Earnings Full Actual

BASIC 45000 45000

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 40425 40425

HRA 18000 18000

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

Total Earnings:INR. 103425 103425 Total Deductions:INR. 2000

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 101425

(Rupees One Lakh One Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Five Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.